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Notification No. M.B.B.S Final Prof. Part-1 March. 2022/01
_w RESULT OF THE
MLB.B.S Final Prof. Part-I Examination held in March, 2022.

Result of each candidate as calculated on the basis of original evaluation of his/her answer-book/s is
notified as shown in the column of ‘Result’. Marks have been shown in case of pass candidates only. ‘R’ means
1o re-appear in the paper/s shown in brackets for period as shown in the column of result. The subject/s offered -
by the candidates have been mentioned in the column of subject/s. However these results are liable to be revised -
due to re-evalution and/or any other reason/s. ‘RL’ means result later : T

Paper/s Subject/s Marks
1 Community Medicine 200
Il Ophthalmology 100
1 ENT. 100

Maximum paés Marks: - 400
Minimum Pass Marks: - 200

Distinction: - 75 % in the Subject/s

Roll Regd.No ~ Name of Candidates Father's Name Mother's Name Result
No
Govt. Medical College, Sector- 32, Chandigarh
Regular Candidates
201 36618000082  Abhidi Sethi Jatinder Singh Komal Sethi 282
202 36618000083  Adhti Rattan Jatinder Kumar Vandana Sharma 281
' . * Sharma
203 36618000086 Anandita Bharti . Sahul Bharti Bhavneet Bharti 276
204 36618000087  Ankita Verma Anil Verma Vandana Verma 284
205 36618000088 Anshika Chugh Keetilal Chugh Poonam Chugh 266
206 36618000089 Anshika Yerma Sanjay Yerma Komal Verma - 282
207 36618000090  Antra Singhal Viresh Singhal Ritu Singhal 258
208 36618000091  Arshita Bhardwaj Vijay Kumar Upasana Bhardwaj 278
: Bhardwag
209 316618000094  Bhumika Arora Kishori Lal Arora - Kamlesh Arora 254
210 36618000104 M Sharddha R. Muralidharan Jayashree Muralidharan . 286
Distin. in
Ophthalmology
211 36618000107  Man preet Kaur Rajinder Singh Amrit Kaur .258
212 36618000110  Muskaan Jain Sanjay Jain Rajni Jain ‘R (ENT)
213 36618000111  Muskaan Jindal ‘Parveen Jindal Sudesh Jindal 245
214, 36618000112 Muskan Gupta M. K. Gupta Manjari Gupta | 274
215 366180001 13 Navdeep Kaur Gurmail Singh Bhupinder Kaur 275



Roll
No

Regd. No

Name of Candidates Father's Name

Govt. Medical College, Sector- 32, Chandigarh

Regular Candidates

216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

228
226

36618000118
36618000120
36618000126
36618000106
36618000127
36618000101
36618000105
36618000108
36618000128
36618000109
36618000125
36618000093
36618000131
36618000100
36618000117
36618000132
36618000085

36618000124

36618000130
36618000122
36618000098
36618000102
36618000121
36618000084
36618000099
36618000115
36618000116
36618000095

36618000096

36618000092
36618000119

Riyanshi

"Saloni Rani Kumar

Somya Tuteja
Mankirat Kaur

Sonali Banga

~ Jayanti Sahay

Maaninee Kaul
Manvi Hira
Sukriti Bansal
Megha Sharma
Sheha
Basundhara Mete
Tavishi Mehta
Ishika Gupta
Ritu

Trisha Bagla
Akriti Upadhyay
Shweta Dube
Tanvi

Shreya Shruti
Harleen Kaur Bedi
Kafia Bano
Shivani Arjun
Afreen Bano
Hyma Bamba
Payal Aggarwal
Pi-iyn Dagar
Charandeep Kaur
Deepika

Ashmita Rijal
Sabhya Kamal

Ashok Jain

Tajinder Kumar

Gulshan Kumar Tuteja

Manpreet Singh
Satish Kumar Banga
Uttam Sahay
Parikshit Kaul

Kamal Hira

Rajesh Bansal

Deepak Sharma
Naresh Kumar

Uttam Kumar Mete
Balraj Mehta

Ramesh Kumar
Suresh Prasad
Ashwani Kumar

Alok Kumar Upadhyay
Subrata Dube

Mukesh Kumar Arora
S K Sinha

Jatinder Singh Bedi
Shan Mohammad
Arjun Subramanian

Shan Mohammad

- Ashwani Bamba
Murari Lal Aggarwal
Devender Singh Dagar -

Harminder Singh
Baljeet Singh
Surya Prasad Rijal

Parmod Kumar

Mother's Name

Shivani Jain

Rekha Rani Kumar
Anita Tuteja
Harminder Kaur
Vijay Kumari
Awantika Sahay

‘Manju Kaul

Anita Hira

Poonam Singal

Anjali

Anita

Kanya Mukhopadhyay
Tripti Mehta

Sarita Gupta

- Sunita

Kavltt Bagla
Ranjana Upadhyay
Soma Dube

Madhu Arora
Abha

Janpreet Kaur
Shaikun Nisha
Nithya Venkatachalam
Shaikun Nisha
Meenu Bamba
Manju Aggarwal
Sneh

Ravinder Kaur
Poonam Rani
Durga Rijal

Anita

‘Result

73
257
257
268
224 |
260..
238
253
258 .
243,
257
271
255,
249
257
253
259
259

255

248

253
N
354
227
252
264
233
[}
274
248
238
266

.234



Roll

No

247
248
249
250
251
252
253

254°

255

256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274

275

276

Regd. No

36618000097
36618000114

36618000129

36618000103
36618000123
36618000137
36618000138
36618000141
36618000142

36618000144
36618000152
36618000155

36618000158
36618000160

36618000163
36618000173
36618000174
36618000179
36618000181
36618000133
36618000180
36618000145
36618000162
36618000156
36618000161
36618000164
36618000159
36618000170
36618000176

36618000134

-3-

Name of Candidates Father’'s Name

Deepshikha
Pallavi Sikarwar
Tamanna Rana
Khushi Garg
Shruti Rana
Anuj Kumar
Armaan Otaal
Avishek Sarangal

Barister Salahe

Chandravardhan
Lovejot Singh
Nitish Kumar
Pranjal Yerma
Rahul Joshi

Ritik Arora
Shubham Shandilya
Squranf Kumar Jena
Vaibhav Garg

Yudhister Gulati

‘Abhigyan Bishen

Vikas

Chetanya Singh Bhatti

Rijul Sharma

Pankaj Vasishta

* Ravi Bansal

Rohit Kumar
Puneet
Saurav Sandal
Taksh Thakur
Adhish Beri

Govt. Medical College, Sector- 32, Chandigarh

Regular Candidates

Ramesh Kumar
Raj Kumar
Tarsem Lal

Laxmi Narian Carg
Jasbir Singh Rana
Asit Sarkar
Parminder Singh
Arvind Kumar

wonderful Shullai

Rajiv Gupta

Balvir Singh
Parmesh Singh Negi
Hemant Yerma

Brij Bhushan Joshi
Pankaj Arora
Jitendra Jha
Sharat Kumar Jena
Sanjeev Kumar Garg
Shivraj Gulati
Ajeet Kumar Singh
Karan Singh

Rishinder Singh Bhatti .

Raj Paul Sharma
Vasishta P S

Ajal Bansal

Birda Nand Prasad
Ghan Shyam
Satish Kumar '_
Surinder Kumar

M P Beri

Mother's Name

- ._ Usha Chaudhary

Neelam Rani
Geeta Bala
Nirmal Garg
Sheetal Rana
Anju Bhatia
Gurjeet Kaur
Rajni Bala
Jubilee Salahe

Deepali Gupta
Rajkamaljit kaﬁr
Radha Devi Negi
Sarika Verma
Seema Joshi
Minni Arora
Nutan Kumari
Swarnaprnva Jena
Manju Garg
Veeran Gulati
Savita Singh
Partibha

Swaran Bhatti
Bhuwan Sharma
Urmila Vasishta

Seerna Bansal

~ Kiran Prasad

Poonam
Poonam
Nilima Thakur

Seema Beri

Result

245
242
234
261
R (Optha,ENT)

1259

256

287

Rr(Com Medi.
Optha, ENT)
252

232

226

243

270

268

‘R (Optha. ENT)

259
281
240
257
229

239

239
246
232" |
R+(ENT) E
R (Com Medi) |
R (Optha. ENT)
244,
257

]




Roll
No

Regd. No

Name of Candidates Father's Name

Govt. Medical College, Sector- 32, Chandigarh

Regular Candidales

Mother's Name

Result

277 36618000149  Ishaan Garg Sanjeev Garg Manisha Garg 262 :
278 36618000146  Digvijay Singh Ashok Kumar Jyoti Prabha 253 A
279 36618000136  Antriksh Chauhan Narender Singh Manoj Kumari R (ENT)
280 36618000148  Harjot Singh Sukhdev Singh Santokh Kaur 250, |
281 36618000151  Jivesh Garg Bhim Sain Garg Bindu Bala Gupta 251 .
282 36618000167  Saiyam Anand Anil Anand Sudha Anand 252,
283 36618000154  Navit Mehar Singh Anita_ 246
284 36618000139  Arvind Singh Baldev Singh . Surinder Kaur 240
285 36618000147  Gurmehar Singh Raj Jit Singh Mukhbir Kaur r
Hundal s
286 36618000177 - Tanishq Vashisht Sanjeev Kumar Anupam Lata 238
_Sharma :
287 36618000135  Aditya Hans Rajesh Hans Seema Hans 228
288 36618000150 ' Jaspreet Singh Tarlochan Singh Jaswinder Kaur 214
289 36618000153  Mohd Azhar Mohd Eliyas Sehrun Begam 221
290 36618000140  Aryan Dehraj Krishan Sunita Devi 214
291 36618000175  Susruta Menon Manjeet Pal . Parvinder 247
292 36618000165 Sahejdeep Singh Hardeep Singh Inderpreet Kaur R (ENT)
293 36618000178  Uday Pratap Singh Bhanu Pratap Singh N Namrita Parmar 263
Parmar Parmar . '
294 36618000166  Sahibjot Singh Kulwinder Singh Dimple 260
295 36618000157  Parth Kapoor Sudhir Kapoor Jaskiran Kapoor R (E\:NT)
296 36618000168 * Sameer Sharma Jai Gopal Sharma Babita Kumari R (Cra_m. Medi.
ENT) 1
297 36618000171  Shantanu Agarwal Saurabh Agarwal Shalini Agarwal ‘R(ENT)
298 36618000172  Shauraya Bhatia Rajesh Bhatia Upma Bhatia R (ENT}
299 36618000169  Sankalp Bhandari Abhinandan Bhandari  Sujata Bhandari 252
Re-appear Candidate | “
Yakshi Rajinder Pal Promila Mehmi 213

300 2014-CM-20

Total- 100 v
Chandigarh @/ ‘\S&}i i
June 39,2022 U.S.g. A.R.E % Controller of Examinations



